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Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LG 2018/2019

Landesliga 8. Runde

11634 2 Konigstettner SSV

12164 2 USV Kirchberg/Wechsel

1195,6 0 EWC Schrick

12044 2 ESV Amstetten

1160,6 2 ATV Raika Gloggnitz
Verein G S U N
HSV St. Polten 8 7 0 1
SG Union Seitenstetten 8 7 0 1
EWC Schrick 8 7 0 1
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 8 5 0 3
USYV Kirchberg am Wechsel 8 5 0 3
ESV Amstetten 8 4 0 4
ZG Lassee 8 3 0 5
OMYV SG Prottes 8 1 0 7
ATV Raika Gloggnitz 8 1 0 7
SSV Konigstetten 8 0 0 8

Name Verein

Hermanek Angelika HSV St. Polten
Schweighofer Sandra EWC Schrick
Schneckenleitner Elisabeth Konigstettner SSV

Gruber Jiirgen
Seitner Gerhard
Prinz Gerhard
KaBberger Peter
Henickl Thanakorn
Fischer Martin
Gassner Wolfgang
Wimmer Robert
Prinz Franz

Gindl Marcel
Tauchner Grete
Spies Michael
Regner Wolfgang
Schneider Sandra
Reichl Norbert
Dier Andrea

Hartl Josef

Kroiss Andreas
Kurka Richard
Kemeter Peter
Morgenbesser Franz
Feilhammer Franziska
Gottschalk Harald
Kurka Roland
Lesk Katharina
Stockmann Sabine
Lo6schl Michael

HSV St. Polten

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SG Union Seitenstetten
ESV Amstetten

SG Union Seitenstetten
HSV St. Polten

ESV Amstetten

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SG Union Seitenstetten
EWC Schrick

USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
OMYV SG Prottes

EWC Schrick

ZG Lassee
Konigstettner SSV

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
ATV Raika Gloggnitz
ZG Lassee

ATV Raika Gloggnitz
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
OMYV SG Prottes

OMYV SG Prottes

ZG Lassee

ATV Raika Gloggnitz
ESV Amstetten
Konigstettner SSV

0798,6
1176,0
1196,7
1176,3
1155,6

Ringe Punkte

9636,5
9590,3
9532,5
9526.,9
9450,1
9425,7
9310,6
9359.,5
8990,6
6380,8

Ringe
410
407,9
406,7
405
404.,5
403,9
403,6
401,8
401,4
401,3
400,5
398,7
395,7
395,3
394,2
393,5
393,1
392,6
391,9
390,6
389,1
388,6
387,2
386,5
386,3
383,6
3794
379,3
3714
0
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Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LG 2018/2019

1. Klasse 8. Runde
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2 1078,1 0 Priv. SK St. Polten 11324 2
USYV Kirchberg/Wechsel 2 07531 0 SG Union Seitenstetten 2 1164,5 2
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 1162,1 0 SV Hollabrunn 1716 1174,2 2
EWC Schrick 2 11571 2 USV Rastenfeld 1146,1 0
Pielachtaler SG 11169 2 ZG Lassee 2 1058,5 0
Platz Verein G S U N Ringe Punkte
1 SG Union Seitenstetten 2 8 8 0 0 9352,2 16
2 SV Hollabrunn 1716 8 7 0 1 9353,3 14
3 Priv. SK St. Polten 8 5 0 3 9095,7 10
4 EWC Schrick 2 8 5 0 3 77149 10
5 USV Rastenfeld 8 4 0 4 9153,3 8
6 SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 8 4 0 4 9135,1 8
7 Pielachtaler SG 8 3 0 5 8750,7 6
8 KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2 8 2 0 6 8645,5 4
9 ZG Lassee 2 8 2 0 6 8498,3 4
10 USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 8 0 0 8 5938,1 0
Platz Name Verein Ringe
1 Kronberger-Mangel Petra SV Hollabrunn 1716 396,4
2 Schandl Helmut USYV Rastenfeld 393,6
3 Halbartschlager Sarah SG Union Seitenstetten 2 3934
4 Herzog Josef SV Sitzenberg Reidling 392,1
5 Embhofer Albin SG Union Seitenstetten 2 391,2
6 Schweighofer Beate EWC Schrick 2 391,1
7 Hauer Michael SV Hollabrunn 1716 389,5
8 Schweighofer Roman EWC Schrick 2 389,2
9 Karl Helmut Priv. SK St. Polten 389,1
10 Auerhammer Dieter SV Hollabrunn 1716 388.,3
11 Fehringer Michael SV Sitzenberg Reidling 386
12 Kirchberger Paul USYV Rastenfeld 384,2
13 Kellner Philip SV Sitzenberg Reidling 384
14 Tatzreiter Jiirgen SG Union Seitenstetten 2 379,9
15 Morgenbesser Johann USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 2 379,9
16 Heindl Tanja EWC Schrick 2 376,8
17 Gerstl Bernhard Pielachtaler SG 374,7
18 Fitzthum Gerda 7G Lassee 2 373,7
19 Sulzer Peter USYV Kirchberg/Wechsel 2 373,2
20 Hofmann Leopold Priv. SK St. Polten 372,6
21 Grassmann Giinter Pielachtaler SG 372,1
22 Loffler Astrid KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2 371,3
23 Teufl Kurt Priv. SK St. Polten 370,7
24 Roth Michael Pielachtaler SG 370,1
25 Polt Franz USV Rastenfeld 368,3
26 Ordelt Johannes 7G Lassee 2 366,4
27 Schwarzhapl Johannes KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2 351,7
28 Spohn Hermann KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2 337.,5
29 Eisler Franz 7G Lassee 2 318,4
30 Wadel Andreas USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 2 0
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